Wednesday
13 May 2020

Thursday
14 May 2020

Friday
15 May 2020

Saturday
16 May 2020

08.00-09.00
09.00-10.30

10.30-10.45
10.45-12:15

12.15-12:45
12:45-14:15

14.15-15.30
15.30-16.15

16.15-16.45
16.45-18.15

18.30-19.45

Evening

Coaching and Mentoring in
Healthcare

Welcome Address &
Keynote
Prof. Christina Maslach
Welcome reception

Morning Yoga

Keynote
Prof. Ciaran O’Boyle
Stretching
The cost-effectiveness of
promoting healthcare
professional wellbeing
Coffee Break
The ‘isms’ in healthcare
management: sexism,
ageism and racism

Lunch
Breaking the Barriers in
Healthcare Round 1
Coffee Break

The doctor, the manager
and the patient: What can

they ALL do to improve

Quality of care?

Morning Yoga
WELLMED Drama Morning

WELLMED Improv

Coffee Break
Keynote
Prof. Michael West

Lunch
Breaking the Barriers in
Healthcare Round 2
Coffee Break
LGBT and healthcare

Socrates and St. Patrick’s
Day Quiz

Poster session

Keynote
Liz Salami
Stretching
Patient rounds: What are
they really for?

Coffee Break
Novel solutions to old
healthcare management
problems

Lunch
Keynote
Ricky Munday

Breaking the Barriers Final
in Healthcare FINAL
&
Closing Ceremony

Fusion “Glenti” Disco Party



