	Wednesday 13 May 2020	Thursday 14 May 2020	Friday 15 May 2020	Saturday 16 May 2020
08.00-09.00		Morning Yoga	Morning Yoga	Poster session
09.00-10.30		Keynote Prof. Ciaran O'Boyle	WELLMED Drama Morning	Keynote Liz Salami
10.30-10.45		Stretching		Stretching
10.45-12:15	Coaching and Mentoring in	The cost-effectiveness of promoting healthcare professional wellbeing	WELLMED Improv	Patient rounds: What are they really for?
12.15-12:45	Healthcare	Coffee Break	Coffee Break	Coffee Break
12:45-14:15		The 'isms' in healthcare	Keynote	Novel solutions to old
		management: sexism, ageism and racism	Prof. Michael West	healthcare management problems
14.15-15.30		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
15.30-16.15		Breaking the Barriers in Healthcare Round 1	Breaking the Barriers in Healthcare Round 2	Keynote Ricky Munday
16.15-16.45 16.45-18.15		Coffee Break The doctor, the manager and the patient: What can they ALL do to improve Quality of care?	Coffee Break LGBT and healthcare	Breaking the Barriers Final in Healthcare FINAL & Closing Ceremony
18.30-19.45	Welcome Address & Keynote Prof. Christina Maslach			
Evening	Welcome reception		Socrates and St. Patrick's Day Quiz	Fusion "Glenti" Disco Party